UemnuoHat Pecny6nukn TatapcTaH no niaBaHunio 2026r.
Ka3zaHb, 12. - 14.2.2026

AuctaHuua 38 My>umHbl, 400m BoNbHbIA CTUb 14 net n cTapwe
14.02.2026 - 11:53 CTapToBbIli NPOTOKON
alp paspsig
3anbiB 1 n3 8
3 KMPAMOB PaHanb 01.08.2010 | Hab6epexHble UenHbl 2 4:45.00
4 PbIYKOB Mwuxann 15.10.2011 | KasaHb 2 4:45.00
5 KAIOMOB bynart 14.02.2012 | KasaHb 2 4:45.00
6 MUP3WH Aptyp 24.07.2010 Kkmc KasaHb 3 NT
3annbie 2 n3 8
1 BANAKNH faHuun 30.05.2011 | KazaHb 3 4:40.00
2 ®EAOTOB Muxaun 13.06.2011 | KasaHb 2 4:35.20
3 CTYMNWH PomaH 23.05.2011 | KasaHb 5 4:33.00
4 CABVPOB CynitaH 27.07.2010 | KasaHb 3 4:30.00
5 XACAHOB PuHa3s 05.11.2011 | AJIbMeTbeBCK 4:30.00
6 HMKOHEHKOB Kupunn 27.03.2010 | KasaHb 8 4:35.00
7 TABPUJTOB Muxaun 19.08.2011 | Hab6epexHble UenHbl 2 4:36.00
8 MUHTASETOMNHOB Manuk 23.03.2011 | KasaHb 5 4:40.00
3ansbiB 313 8
1 ABAYNNVH Azenb 17.02.2011 | KazaHb 3 4:30.00
3 3AMAHOB Amup 30.12.2011  kmc KazaHb 2 4:30.00
4 KNCENEB Omutpuia 26.01.2012 | HabepexHble YesHbl 2 4:30.00
5 XXYPABJ/IEB ApceHwnii 24.01.2012 | Hab6epexHble UenHbl 2 4:30.00
6 BOJIOAVH Bnagncnas 28.07.2011 | Hab6epexHble UenHbl 2 4:30.00
7 TAPACOB Erop 30.07.2010 | AJIbMeTbeBCK 4:30.00
8 KO3/10B KoHcTaHTuH 31.08.2012 | KasaHb 2 4:30.00
3annwie 4 n3 8
1 3APUMNOB Pob6epT 18.05.2010 | HabepexHble YenHbl 1 4:29.00
2 CMMAHOB Knpunn 26.02.2009 kmc KazaHb 3 4:29.00
3 MYXVH ApTém 14.01.2011 «kmc Hab6epexHble YesHbl 2 4:26.00
4 3AXAPOB Kupunn 08.11.2011 kmc KasaHb 4 4:26.00
5 CAJIAXOB 3ynbthat 05.02.2011 | KasaHb 4 4:26.00
6 LWWEPEMETBEB Erop 06.07.2010 | Hab6epexHble YesHbl 1 4:26.00
7 KYMNMPUNAHOB CasBa 08.10.2012 | KasaHb 4 4:29.00
8 CJTYKWH leoprwii 07.04.2010 | KasaHb 3 4:29.00
3annwiB 5 13 8
1 KAWMYNJINH Padhasnb  17.03.2010 Kmc HabepexHble UenHbl 2 4:25.00
3 JIMNCNYKNH OmuTpwii 02.06.2011 | KazaHb 2 4:21.36
4 ATTIAM3AHOB Amup 16.08.2011 | KazaHb 3 4:20.00
5 BATAINOB faHnc 28.05.2011 | KazaHb 3 4:20.00
6 CbIYEB I'ne6 21.12.2010 KmcC A/lbMeTbeBCK 4:22.00
7 KOHOPATBLEB KoHcTaHTuH 12.07.2011 | KazaHb 3 4:24.00
8 CAVOYTOMNHOB Bynat 25.11.2009 | Hab6epexHble YesHbl 1 4:25.00
KIMB "Akuvapnak” O/IEKTPOHHAsA cucTema perucrpalumn BpemeHmn
Kyn Fann 13 A OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan 14.02.2026 12:29 - CtpaHuua 1



UemnuoHat Pecny6nukn TatapcTaH no niaBaHunio 2026r.
Ka3zaHb, 12. - 14.2.2026

Onctanuma 38, MyxunHbl, 400m BosbHbIl CTUNb

3annbiB 6 13 8

1 TAPUATYNNNH Ackap 25.03.2011
2 BENOB Kupunn 12.07.2010
3 HYPTANHOB Camup 03.07.2010
4 BAJTIMYNNVH Cang, 25.07.2008
5 CAMUIYNNNH OaHnsp 23.04.2009
6 BOPOBUWKOB PycnaH 31.12.2010
7 CMWPHOB ApTtem 08.07.2010
8 KPYT/10B ApTtyp 17.01.2011
3ansbiB 7 13 8
1 APYNNWNH PamasaH 07.03.2008
2 KY3HELOB Hukuta 21.05.2008
3 AAHWOB Hukunta 20.06.2008
4 LULYKEPMAH CssaTtocnas 06.09.2009
5 BALWMPOB CansH 25.12.2006
6 JEMEHTbLEB [JeHuc 25.08.2010
7 XAMUTOB PobepT 25.09.2008
8 CKAYKOB fkos 09.06.2007
3ansibiB 8 n3 8
1 AJIEKCEEB AHppei 07.12.2008
2 TATUATYNINH Anbbept  03.06.2010
3 TAVIHA Janun 23.04.2010
4 NJTIOXWH Bnagucnase 10.02.2009
5 KY3HELUOB Tumyp 24.10.2007
6 MAMOPOB /leoHns 30.07.2009
7 MAHI'YTOB Jamup 18.05.2010
8 MYXAMMET3AHOB Papnent26.03.2010

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KasaHb 4
HabepexHble UenHbl 1
HabepexHble UenHbl 2
KasaHb 2
KasaHb 4
HabepexHble YesHbl 2
KasaHb 2
KasaHb 4

KasaHb 4
KasaHb 2
KaszaHb 2
KasaHb 4
KazaHb 1
KaszaHb 2
KasaHb 4
KazaHb 1

KasaHb 6
AnbMeTbeBCK

KasaHb 6

KasaHb 6

KazaHb 6

KasaHb 4
HabepexHble UenHbl 1
KasaHb 4

4:18.00
4:17.20
4:16.00
4:14.36
4:15.00
4:16.00
4:17.36
4:20.00

4:13.00
4:11.36
4:10.36
4:10.00
4:10.00
4:11.00
4:11.50
4:14.00

4:09.00
4:08.00
4:06.00
4:.01.11
4:05.00
4:07.00
4:09.00
4:10.00

KIMB "Akuvapnak”
Kyn lanm 13 A

JMEKTPOHHAs cMCTeMa PerucTpauu BpeMeHm

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan

14.02.2026 12:29 - CtpaHuua 2



