

2026 .

, 12. - 14.2.2026

38
14.02.2026 - 11:53

, 400m

14

/

1 8

3	01.08.2010			2	4:45.00
4	15.10.2011		2		4:45.00
5	14.02.2012		2		4:45.00
6	24.07.2010		3		NT

2 8

1	30.05.2011		3		4:40.00
2	13.06.2011		2		4:35.20
3	23.05.2011		5		4:33.00
4	27.07.2010		3		4:30.00
5	05.11.2011				4:30.00
6	27.03.2010		8		4:35.00
7	19.08.2011			2	4:36.00
8	23.03.2011		5		4:40.00

3 8

1	17.02.2011		3		4:30.00
3	30.12.2011		2		4:30.00
4	26.01.2012			2	4:30.00
5	24.01.2012			2	4:30.00
6	28.07.2011			2	4:30.00
7	30.07.2010				4:30.00
8	31.08.2012		2		4:30.00

4 8

1	18.05.2010			1	4:29.00
2	26.02.2009		3		4:29.00
3	14.01.2011			2	4:26.00
4	08.11.2011		4		4:26.00
5	05.02.2011		4		4:26.00
6	06.07.2010			1	4:26.00
7	08.10.2012		4		4:29.00
8	07.04.2010		3		4:29.00

5 8

1	17.03.2010			2	4:25.00
3	02.06.2011		2		4:21.36
4	16.08.2011		3		4:20.00
5	28.05.2011		3		4:20.00
6	21.12.2010				4:22.00
7	12.07.2011		3		4:24.00
8	25.11.2009			1	4:25.00

" "

13

OMEGA ARES 21

2026 .

, 12. - 14.2.2026

38, , 400m

6 8

1	25.03.2011	4	4:18.00
2	12.07.2010	1	4:17.20
3	03.07.2010	2	4:16.00
4	25.07.2008	2	4:14.36
5	23.04.2009	4	4:15.00
6	31.12.2010	2	4:16.00
7	08.07.2010	2	4:17.36
8	17.01.2011	4	4:20.00

7 8

1	07.03.2008	4	4:13.00
2	21.05.2008	2	4:11.36
3	20.06.2008	2	4:10.36
4	06.09.2009	4	4:10.00
5	25.12.2006	1	4:10.00
6	25.08.2010	2	4:11.00
7	25.09.2008	4	4:11.50
8	09.06.2007	1	4:14.00

8 8

1	07.12.2008	6	4:09.00
2	03.06.2010		4:08.00
3	23.04.2010	6	4:06.00
4	10.02.2009	6	4:01.11
5	24.10.2007	6	4:05.00
6	30.07.2009	4	4:07.00
7	18.05.2010	1	4:09.00
8	26.03.2010	4	4:10.00